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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Nelson Shelf Holding Company (8) Limited Astral Shipping Agencies Limited NL. 472248 14/12/90
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
406
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Websters Butchery (1968) Limited Jarvis Home Decor Centre Limited BM. 119293 10/12/90

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc407

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Penta Pharmaceutical Limited

Garden House Furniture Limited

Parshelf 36 Limited

Radley Motors Limited

Off The Pier Limited

Buckcorp Holdings No. 41 Limited

Macshelf Holdings No 1 Limited

Screen Printing Consultants Limited

Buckcorp Holdings No.46 Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 106 Limited

Moorhouse Properties Limited

Canterbury Taverns Limited

Young Hunter Shelf 56 Limited

Portulaca Finance Limited

Churnscorp Finance & Investments Limited

Manawatu Knitting Mills (1984) Limited

Tee & Ski Originals Manufacturing Company
Limited

Westminster Dairy Limited

North’s Bakery (North Shore) Limited

Redwood Enterprises Limited

Magnummac Copyland Limited

The South Canterbury Co-Operative Cool
Stores Limited

Adotro Software Limited

Ceebee Homes Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 117 Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 118 Limited

Brokenshire Oysters Limited

Striker Finance Limited

Hsu Enterprises (NZ) Limited

Smart Buy Limited

Small Car World (1989) Limited
Wakefield Steam Engineering Limited
Ramage Resources Limited

R.J. Cradock Tannery Limited
Cheam Holdings Limited
Palmar Investments Limited
Retail Finance Limited

Tee and Ski Originals Limited
Mansfield Gardens Limited
Garling Cleaners Limited

Alfa Foods South Island Limited
B.D. Jackson Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No 6 Limited
Girl Friday Uniforms Limited

New Name

Forest Nominees Limited

PR Consultants Limited

Resort Marketing Limited

Shoe Shades (N.Z.) Limited

E.T. Fishing Limited

Alternative Supplies Limited
Riverton Gold Mining Company Limited
ABC Signs Limited

Cinema 3 Hornby Limited
Copyland Copycenter (NZ) Limited
Rutherford & Bond Limited
Barrowden Enterprises Limited
Alfonso Holdings Limited

The Optimum Clothing Co Limited
Choi’s Natural Products Limited
Mill Properties Limited

T & Ski Originals Limited

Canterbury Plastic Recycling Limited
English Bay Cookie Limited

Conifer Craft Homes (South Island) Limited
Magnummac Resources Limited

Alpine Investments Limited

Otro Software Limited

Hague Holdings Limited

Bishopdale Property Limited

Mainland Property Services Limited

Hakataramea Station (1990) Limited

Tui’s Fish Company Limited

Gem’s Pacific (N.Z) Limited

Victoria Square Office Levels 12 and 13
Limited

Small Car World Limited

Marshall Holdings Limited

New Zealand College of Early Childhood
Education Limited

Mountaintop Tannery Limited

Mike Church Distributors Limited

Business Logic Limited

Auckland Finance Limited

Tee and Ski Clothing Co. Limited

Mansfield Medical Group Limited

Kens Contractors Limited

Healthway Distributors NZ Limited

Montys Warehouse Limited

Tsunami International Limited

Mentink Agencies Limited

Company

No.

. 384728
. 276097
. 470283
. 436981
. 462245
. 463275
. 459136
. 256655
. 475080
. 467884
. 133520
. 122148
. 415005
. 456354
.412073
. 252110
. 335672

. 417922
. 273405
. 129134
. 428210
. 124836

. 367772
. 135646
.479716
.479718
.300013
. 314851
. 457186
. 355926

. 440619
. 141753
. 394506

. 469538
. 442299
. 485957
. 483429
. 278309
. 352308
. 137178
. 380223
. 126715
. 466364
. 284367

Date of
Change

5/12/90
6/12/90
3/12/90
5/12/90
3/12/90
5/12/90
26/11/90
6/12/90
5/12/90
28/11/90
6/12/90
12/12/90
7/12/90
21/11/90
6/12/90
22/11/90
29/11/90

27/11/90
27/11/90

17/5/90
28/11/90
29/11/90

13/12/90
14/12/90
13/12/90
13/12/90
12/12/90
13/12/90

7/12/90
23/11/90

17/12/90
18/12/90
14/12/90

18/12/90
17/12/90
18/12/90
18/12/90
17/12/90
14/12/90
14/12/90
18/12/90
13/12/90
21/12/90

3/1/91



