cc407

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change		
Nelson Shelf Holding Company (8) Limited	Astral Shipping Agencies Limited	NL. 472248	14/12/90		
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.					
			cc406		
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim:					
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change		
Websters Butchery (1968) Limited	Jarvis Home Decor Centre Limited	BM. 119293	10/12/90		
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compar	nies.				

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Penta Pharmaceutical Limited	Forest Nominees Limited	CH. 384728	5/12/90
Garden House Furniture Limited	PR Consultants Limited	CH. 276097	6/12/90
Parshelf 36 Limited	Resort Marketing Limited	CH. 470283	3/12/90
Radley Motors Limited	Shoe Shades (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 436981	5/12/90
Off The Pier Limited	E.T. Fishing Limited	CH. 462245	3/12/90
Buckcorp Holdings No. 41 Limited	Alternative Supplies Limited	CH. 463275	5/12/90
Macshelf Holdings No. 41 Limited	Riverton Gold Mining Company Limited	CH. 459136	26/11/90
Screen Printing Consultants Limited	ABC Signs Limited	CH. 256655	6/12/90
Buckcorp Holdings No.46 Limited	Cinema 3 Hornby Limited	CH. 475080	5/12/90
	Copyland Copycenter (NZ) Limited	CH. 467884	28/11/90
Bowker Holdings No. 106 Limited Moorhouse Properties Limited	Rutherford & Bond Limited	CH. 133520	6/12/90
Canterbury Taverns Limited	Barrowden Enterprises Limited	CH. 122148	12/12/90
Young Hunter Shelf 56 Limited	Alfonso Holdings Limited	CH. 415005	7/12/90 21/11/90
Portulaca Finance Limited	The Optimum Clothing Co Limited	CH. 456354	
Churnscorp Finance & Investments Limited	Choi's Natural Products Limited	CH. 412073	6/12/90
Manawatu Knitting Mills (1984) Limited	Mill Properties Limited	CH. 252110	22/11/90
Tee & Ski Originals Manufacturing Company Limited	T & Ski Originals Limited	CH. 335672	29/11/90
Westminster Dairy Limited	Canterbury Plastic Recycling Limited	CH. 417922	27/11/90
North's Bakery (North Shore) Limited	English Bay Cookie Limited	CH. 273405	27/11/90
Redwood Enterprises Limited	Conifer Craft Homes (South Island) Limited	CH. 129134	17/5/90
Magnummac Copyland Limited	Magnummac Resources Limited	CH. 428210	28/11/90
The South Canterbury Co-Operative Cool Stores Limited	Alpine Investments Limited	CH. 124836	29/11/90
Adotro Software Limited	Otro Software Limited	CH. 367772	13/12/90
Ceebee Homes Limited	Hague Holdings Limited	CH. 135646	14/12/90
Bowker Holdings No. 117 Limited	Bishopdale Property Limited	CH. 479716	13/12/90
Bowker Holdings No. 118 Limited	Mainland Property Services Limited	CH. 479718	13/12/90
Brokenshire Oysters Limited	Hakataramea Station (1990) Limited	CH. 300013	12/12/90
Striker Finance Limited	Tui's Fish Company Limited	CH. 314851	13/12/90
Hsu Enterprises (NZ) Limited	Gem's Pacific (N.Z) Limited	CH. 457186	7/12/90
Smart Buy Limited	Victoria Square Office Levels 12 and 13 Limited	CH. 355926	23/11/90
Small Car World (1989) Limited	Small Car World Limited	CH. 440619	17/12/90
Wakefield Steam Engineering Limited	Marshall Holdings Limited	CH. 141753	18/12/90
Ramage Resources Limited	New Zealand College of Early Childhood Education Limited	CH. 394506	14/12/90
R.J. Cradock Tannery Limited	Mountaintop Tannery Limited	CH. 469538	18/12/90
Cheam Holdings Limited	Mike Church Distributors Limited	CH. 442299	17/12/90
Palmar Investments Limited	Business Logic Limited	CH. 485957	18/12/90
Retail Finance Limited	Auckland Finance Limited	CH. 483429	18/12/90
Tee and Ski Originals Limited	Tee and Ski Clothing Co. Limited	CH. 278309	17/12/90
Mansfield Gardens Limited	Mansfield Medical Group Limited	CH. 352308	14/12/90
Garling Cleaners Limited	Kens Contractors Limited	CH. 137178	14/12/90
Alfa Foods South Island Limited	Healthway Distributors NZ Limited	CH. 380223	18/12/90
B.D. Jackson Limited	Montys Warehouse Limited	CH. 126715	13/12/90
Lanron Shelf Company No 6 Limited	Tsunami International Limited	CH. 466364	21/12/90
Girl Friday Uniforms Limited	Mentink Agencies Limited	CH. 284367	3/1/91
	×		